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Performed by SPRY Strategies
The Michigan US Senate Survey was conducted by IVR Interviews from March 30 - April 1
among a random sample of 602 likely voters. The survey has a margin of error of +/- 4.0

percentage points. Results are weighted. Some percentages in crosstab reports for this
poll may not add to 100% due to rounding.
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Q1: Voter Screen
Are you 18 years of age and registered to vote in Michigan?

® ves

Value Frequency Percent
Yes 602 100%
Total 602 100%
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Q2: Voter Likelihood
How likely are you to vote in the November 3rd general election in Michigan?

. Very likely . Somewhat likely

Value Frequency Percent
Very likely 564 93.6%
Somewhat likely 39 6.4%
Total 602 100%
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Q3: Trump Approval
How would you rate the job Donald Trump is doing as President? Do you strongly approve, somewhat
approve, somewhat disapprove or strongly disapprove of the job he is doing?

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove

Unsure

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

. Strongly approve . Somewhat approve Somewhat disapprove
. Strongly disapprove . Unsure

Value Frequency Percent
Strongly approve 253 41.96%
Somewhat approve 55 9.2%
Somewhat disapprove 41 6.75%
Strongly disapprove 243 40.35%
Unsure 10 1.73%
Total 602 100%
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Q4: Peters Approval
How would you rate the job Gary Peters is doing as US Senator? Do you strongly approve, somewhat
approve, somewhat disapprove or strongly disapprove of the job she is doing?

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove

Unsure
\
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

. Strongly approve . Somewhat approve Somewhat disapprove
. Strongly disapprove Unsure

Value Frequency Percent
Strongly approve 125 20.81%
Somewhat approve 162 26.94%
Somewhat disapprove 104 17.28%
Strongly disapprove 135 22.37%
Unsure 76 12.6%
Total 602 100%
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Q5: Presidential Ballot

If the November 3rd general election for United States President were held today, would you support
Republican Donald Trump and Democrat Joe Biden? If you are still undecided on who to vote for, then
please select undecided.

Republican Donald Trump

Democrat Joe Biden

Unsure

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

. Republican Donald Trump . Democrat Joe Biden Unsure

Value Frequency Percent
Republican Donald Trump 278 46.12%
Democrat Joe Biden 276 45.81%
Unsure 49 8.07%
Total 602 100%
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Q6: Senate Ballot

If the November 3rd general election for US Senate were held today, would you support Democrat Gary
Peters or Republican John James. If you are still undecided on who to vote for, then please select

undecided.

Democrat Gary Peters

Republican John James

Unsure

0% 20% 40%

. Democrat Gary Peters . Republican John James

Value Frequency
Democrat Gary Peters 254
Republican John James 242
Unsure 106
Total 602
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80%

Unsure

Percent

42.15%

40.2%

17.65%

100%

100%
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Q7: Image Test
For each name, please tell me whether you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the person. If |
name someone that you have no opinion of or have never heard of, just tell me and we'll go on to the

next one.

Gary Peers e —

John James
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
@ Favorable @ unfavorable No Opinion () Never Heard Of
Favorable Unfavorable No Opinion Never Heard Of Total

37.7% 36.1% 20.91% 5.3% 100%

R1 Gary Peters 227 217 126 32 602
37.51% 32.07% 21.21% 9.21% 100%

G lllICh L 226 193 128 55 602
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